
Date Practice or Game Pick Up Time

Wednesday, November 30 Practice 4pm

Thursday, December 1 Practice 4pm

Wednesday, December 7 Practice 4pm

Thursday, December 8 Practice 4pm

Tuesday, December 13 Practice/Game 4:30pm

Wednesday, December 14 Practice 4pm

Thursday, December 15 Practice 4pm

Monday, December 19 Practice/Game 4:30pm

Tuesday, December 20 Practice 3:30pm

Tuesday, January 3 Practice 4pm

Wednesday, January 4 Practice 4pm

Thursday, January 5 Practice/Game 4:30pm

Friday, January 6 IN SCHOOL PEP RALLY N/A

Monday, January 9 Game 4:30pm

Wednesday, January 11 Game 4:45pm

Thursday, January 12 Game 4:30pm

Tuesday, January 17 Game 4:30pm


